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%:%, @ & BOARD OF ZONING ADJUSTMENT APPLICATION

’*’wst‘f‘” City of Columbus, Ohio = Department of Building & Zoning Services
Wnyor Mishect Bs Catenien 7577 Carolyn Avenue, Columbus, Ohio 43224 = Phone: 614-645-7433« www.columbus.gov

Application Number L\éj:_m;mwoy; %

% Date Received: . ( ‘é A?Q . 2OV _

é Commission/Civic: : .

% Existing Zoning: ‘ Appl.ication A(_:cepted by: eF Fee: 4 \q%’
Comments: ' \

TYPE(S) OF ACTION REQUESTED
(Check all that apply)

ﬂ Variance [1 Special Permit

Indicate what the proposal is and list applicable code sections. 3'1"/2:/ /
PARE(N G 33i2,99 VARIINCE FAR D (PGS, L ORNVE [BSS VARIMANCE frn & Simawmes SHES EAGH
Anp A Si0ricr? BYFAT LAVE . SHARED JIMMNOVER/ NG, [7/c /NG AD Dirk AR 3517 25 JZ&20c4)750d

OF VEANE N 26RO RrBuce D372.04 , 332U, 07443572 707 LA 4, : Sengery iy 33022,
LIOUHTING 332,03 [0 Ledudin AS IS EXIYTnEs
LOCATION

1. Certified Address Number and Street Namél . 202 / w CkéUZ/M 6/ .
City WI - " State M{? Zip 4320 7
Parcel Number (only one required) 0/ 0 : / /4 ‘500

APPLICANT: (IF DIFFERENT FROM OWNER) S ‘
Name Jﬂ/—/N / A!éW%de?\/ L
Address /OS& By ébq\/ k I Clty/State CZMMMJ 0}/ Zip 43 Zos

,Phone# %/ 5447 . Faxi# 3 _ Emall ;/ﬁ#ﬂl& w%f é&’/M
“PROPERTY OWNER(S):

Name ACCA INVES]ue? ]I 0F Coccmebv/s ,47(/0 Brians A Lo e~
Address 230/ FANGWOUD, Cotupnbe S04 43207 GiviStatc /77 Bix TET Cude Yt JETIETL, 0;7/‘ 0
Phone#_¢/4 = 373] Fax# " Email

L] Check here if ltstmg addmonal property owners on q separate page.

ATTORNEY / AGENT (CHECK ONE IF APPLICABLE) D_ Attorney XAgent

Narﬁe o /‘/éWE/ZJB—A/. o

Address.b /0S50 AL Yﬂé7~/ /20 , City/State wzlp fgzoé'
Phone # __ 2ol « OF+7 Fax#__ Email: s @ CAPAFIS . Comt

SIGNATURES (ALL AfURfS MUST BE PROVIDED AND SIGNED IN BLUE INK)
APPLICANT SIGNATURE

/3
PLEASE NOTE: inc ete inforjmation will result in the rejection of this submittal.
Applications must be submitfed by appointment. Call 614-645-4522 to schedule.

Please make all checks payable to the Columbus City Treasurer
. Revised 11/12 tmt




13310-00000-00258
2021 LOCKBOURNE ROAD

CITY OF COLUMBUS

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING AND ZONING SERVICES

One Stop Shop Zonmg Report Date: Wed May 8 2013
General Zoning Inquiries: 614-645-8637

T X WW@W&%‘(

SITE INFORMATION

Address: 2013 LOCKBOURNE RD COLUMBUS, OH Owner: DANIEL BRIAN M

Mailing Address: PO BOX 722 ' Parcel Number: 010114495
- CANAL WINCHESTER OH 43110

ZONING INFORMATION

Zoning: 763, Commercial, C4 . Historic District': N/A
effective 3/24/1958, Height District H-35
Board of Zoning Adjustment (BZA): N/A Historic Site: No
Commercial Overlay: LOCKBOURNE ROAD CCO ‘ Council Variance: N/A
Graphic Commission: N/A | Flood Zone: OUT
Area Commission: Columbus Southside Area Commission Airport Overlay Environs: N/A

Planning Overlay: N/A

PENDING ZONING ACTION
Zoning: N/A P Council Variance: N/A 7
Board of Zoning Adjustment (BZA): N/A Graphic Commission: N/A
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BOARD OF ZONING ADJUSTMENT APPLICATION

¥, ad
gy et City of Columbus, Ohio » Department of Building & Zoning Services

MoyorMichael B. Caleman 757 Carolyn Avenue, Columbus, Ohio 43224 « Phone: 614-645-7433 www.

13310-00000-00258
AFFIDAVIT 2021 LOCKBOURNE ROAD

STATE OF OHIO
COUNTY OF FRANKLIN

Being first duly cautioned and sworn (1) NAME JZ)#/‘/ /‘// 5 wi 7 &/&7\/

of (1) MAILING ADDRESS__ /4% 244 YOEN 282 Cowiutlbs,.OH F3Z0%

deposed and states that (he/she) is the appllcant agent, or duly authorized attorney for same and the following is a list of the
name(s) and mailing address(es) of all the owners of record of the property located at

(2) per ADDRESS CARD FOR PROPERTY

for which the application for a rezoning, variance, special permit or graphics plan was filed with the Department of Building
and Zoning Services, on (3)

(THIS LINE TO BE FILLED OUT BY CITY STAFE)

SUBJECT PROPERTY OWNERS NAME @ __PrY AN DA /6L~
AND MAILING ADDRESS F’ O FiX 722 »
CAPAL LVCHEIRTL [0 F31¢
APPLICANT’S NAME AND PHONE # JOHN [N WETZ S EN
(same as listed on front of application) @ /4 2¢/ 04'4 7
AREA COMMISSION OR CIVIC GROUP &) __SOUMII0E Aric A Cetpum;SS/on
AREA COMMISSION ZONING CHAIR OR Cor/78 LAvis
CONTACT PERSON AND ADDRESS P O bex 7846 Cowub,o0if #3707

and that the following is a list of the names and complete mailing addresses, including zip codes, as shown on the County
Auditor’s Current Tax List or the County Treasurer’s Mailing List, of all the owners of record of property within 125
feet of the exterior boundaries of the property for which the application was filed, and all of the owners of any property within
125 feet of the applicant’s or owner’s property in the event the applicant or the property owner owns the property contiguous to
the subject property:

(6) PROPERTY OWNER(S) NAME  (6A) ADDRESS OF PROPERTY  (6B) PROPERTY OWNER(S) MAILING ADDRESS

CeEe AITACHED LriS7

SIGNATURE OF AFFIANT

Subscgbeéi "0, me in my presence and before me this
S ‘-’

, in the year M

o s s
5 /-0 /o J

PLEASE NOTE: incomplete information will result in the rejection of this submittal.
Applications must be submitted by appointment. Call 614-645-4522 to schedule.

Please make all checks payable to the Columhus City Treasurer
Revised 05/9/12
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@B # BOARD OF ZONING ADJUSTMENT APPLICATION

*"Y’Hﬂ'** City of Columbus, Ohio » Department of Building & Zoning Services
Mayor Michas! B. Goleman 757 Carolyn Avenue, Columbus, Ohio 43224 = Phone: 614-645-7433+ www.columbus.gov

u;gi****#

STATEMENT OF HARDSHIP 13310-00000-00258
APPLICATION # I 2021 LOCKBOURNE ROAD

3307.09 Variances by Board.

A. The Board of Zoning Adjustment shall have the power, upon application, to grant variances from the provisions and
requlrements of this Zoning Code (except for those under the jurisdiction of the Graphics Commission and except for
use variances under the jurisdiction ot the Council). No variance shall be granted unless the Board finds that all of the
following facts and conditions exist:

1. That °perml circunstances or conditions apply to the subject property that does not apply generally to other
properties in the same zoning district.

2. That the special circumstances or conditions are not the result of the actions of the property owner or applicant.

3. That the special circumstances or condiiions raake it necessary that a variance be graated to preserve a substantial
property right of the applicant which is possessed by owners of other property in the same zoning district.

4, That the grant of a variance will not be injurious to neighboring properties and will not be contrary to the public

interest or the intent and purpose of this Zoning Code.
B. In granting a variance. the Board may impose such requiremenis and conditions regarding the location, character, and
other features of the proposed uses or structures as the Board decms necessar ¥y to carry out the intent and purpose of this
Zoning Code and to otherwise safeguard the public safety and welfare.

C. Nothing in this section shall be construed as authorizing the Board to affect changes in the Zoning Map or to add to the
uses permitted in any district. -

I have read Section 3307.09, Variances by Board, and beheve my application for relief from the requirements of the
Zoning Code satisfies the four criteria for a variance in the foliowing ways:
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Wﬁ W»‘WW&%/M—’? ME LRV 1) [Rr] 8 JB Bt/ cENGE — I THE L0177 = VUAY D [ foteniy™

GF CCO urinnes BIPAS “RTBE ark v 1796 1Ry PN (5. 2037 LOcbannis fA1S ALL-
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PLEASE NOTE: incomplete information will result in the rejection of this submittal.
Applications must be submitted by appointment. Call 614-645-4522 to schedule,

Please make all chiecks payable to the Columbus City Treasurer
Revised 05/9/12




CLARENCE E N _ 13310-00000.09255
FRANKLIN COUNT “*' “OCKBOURNE Ro4p |
MAP ID: § DATE: 4/Y4710

[ Pud =
Q

5 4 N S R

9

TATELIP {| .

104 10-114493
5/07/1992
14SAFEWAY REAL £

10-1144

6!
 TEACL S8

225

R

i

L
|
|

AL BANG

w0, Y

Ty

Vo 149.97

P
910-011254
5021/’3"9\58
OF tSJj'g

»
e

1 g
RTHA |~

FUTATO JAMES R

CANOPY

___5
2 2011
B b s
—_— =V

PARKING :

LHs

Scale =100

Disclaimer

This map is prepared for the real property inventory within this county. It is compiled from recorded deeds,
survey plats, and other public records and data. Users of this map are notified that the public primary
information sources should be consulted for verification of the information contained on this map. The
county and the mapping companies assume no legal responsibilities for the information contained on this map.

Please notify the Franklin County GIS Division of any discrepancies.

Real Estate / GIS Department




13310-00000-00258
2021 LOCKBOURNE ROAD

RIGHT OF WAY, L|l

5L

PARKING SETBACK I*||

EOSING ALLEY

560

EXISTING A2

1 |STEPLAN

{Tscae v

EXISTING DRIVEWAY

URNE

702SQFT. _ - \

ELOCATED.
VESTIBULE

o
BUILDING SETBACH

PER SEC. 15724

RIGHT OF WAY

RNE RD.

LOCKBO

PARCEL NUMBER: 010-114495

ZONING DISTRICT = LOCKBOURNE CCO

= TOTAL AREAOF SITE = 14082SGFT.
o EXISTING BUILDING A2 =35a5QFT,
- FUTURE ADDITION = 6B SQFT,

TOTALFUTUREBULDING = 4,485 SQ.FT.
+  HEIGHT'OF BUILDING 150
FLOOD DESIGNATION, MAPH o N/A

PROPOSED WILL COMPLY w/ SECTIONS :
3221.07 LA ¥ 4S IS PER

LIGHTING ONLY AS IS PER EXISTING NON-CONFORMING CONDITION
YAS

337245 WHEEL STORS /CURA.

VARIANCES REQUESTED

PARKING : 25 REQUIRED, 21 PROVIDED; REQUEST 5 SPACE VARIANGE
'DRIVE THAU; @ REQUIRED, 4 PROVIDED; AEQUEST 4 SPACE VARIANCE

335611 BUILDING SETBACK REDUCED FROM 257017

PARKING ANALYSIS 3312.49

SQFT.  EXISTINGAZe  3,542SQFT.
FUTUREADD.= €23 5QFT.

TOTAL=: 4,485 SQFT.

FER SECTION D240 .
A2 175 G5 F. = MasTS

TOTAL PARKING SPAGES REQUIRED=
TOTAL PARKING SPACES FROVIDED =

PARKING SPACES VARIANCE REQUESTED= -5

PER SECTIONZ12 11

DRIVE THRU STACKING SPACES REQUIRED= B

'DRIVE THAU SPACES PROVIDED =
'DRIVE THAU YARIANCE REQUESTED &

HTHCFIVE THAU AND BYPASS O8 A SEPARATE LoT

PARCEL NUMBER: 010-112860-00

e

iTE LOCATION v;Z

Iseae wrs.

PARCEL NUMBER: 010-114498-00 & 010-114500

ZONING DISTRICT = LOCKBOURNE CCO

ZONING DISTRICT = LOCKBOURNE CCO

«  TOTALAREACF SITE a7m7 SQFT.
o FLODD DESIGNATION, MAR# = NIA
PROPOSED WILL COMPLY w/SECTIONS:

231243 SURFAGE WHEN IMPROVED
3312.45 WHEEL STOPS/CURR

VARIANCES REQUESTED

531240 THAT PARKING ON THS PARCEL BE SHARED WITH ADJACENT PROPERTIES
31211 THAT DRIVE THRU AND BYPASS LANE AREAS BE PERMITTED TO BE SHARED

WITH ADUACENT PROPERTIES,

21225 F TOALLOY

321,07 AND 3372 707 LANDSCAPINGTO REMAIN AS IS FER EXISTING

TOTAL AREA OF SRE , 221,1025QFT.

«  EXISTING PATIO =4p4SQFT
+  EXISTING BULDING A2 =30515QFT.
-. PROPOSEDADOIION =7@SQFT,
" TOTAL BULDING I e3sasarFT.
- HEIGHT OF BULDING e

FLOOD DESIGNATIGN, MAR S = NiA

+ PROPESEDPROVECT WILLCOMPLY W SECTIONS!
: EUMPSTER

Y AS 15 PER
YaSiS

331221 SCREENS ONLY AS IS FER EXISTING NONCONFORMING CONDITION
231233 STRIPING MARKING

3312 43 SURFACE WHEN IMPROVED
331245 WHEEL STORS /CURB.

VARIANCES REQUESTED

331240 24 REQUIRED, 20 PROVIDED; REQUEST 4 SPACE VARIANCE
21211 8REQUIRED, 4 PROVIDED, REQUEST 4 SPAGE VARIANCE

SHARED PARKING MANUVERING AND BYPASS LANES - SORvETIR Sreass! somvomm,
THATALL 3372.704  RELOCATION OF VESTIBULE IN REQUIRED SETBACK
3321.07 AND 3372707 _ LANDSCAPING TC REMAIN AS IS EXISTING
OTHER SERVICE AREAS. 53611 BULDING SETBACK REDUCED FROM 25 TO&

PARKING ANALYSIS 3312.49

SQFT.  EXSTINGAZ«  8,081SQFT.
KITEHENADD, = 7525QFT.

TOTALE 2,843 SQFT.
EXST.PATIO® 484 SQFT,

PER SECTION 531248
) MTSESF asemimse 2
PATIO  1/350OF PATION 4043805 2

TOTAL PARKING SPACES REQUIRED = 2
‘TOTAL PARKING SPACES PROVIDED & 2
PARKING SPACES VARIANCE REQUESTED™

PER SECTIONTS1211
DRIVE TRAU STAGKING SPACES REQUIRED = &
CRIVE THAU SPACES PROVIDED = 4
DUVE THAU VARIANGE REQUESTED= “

BYPASS LA #010-11200,

OF THI8 PROJECT BY CITHERS.

2013 - 2031 LOCKBOURNE ROAD

2031 LOCKBOURNE RD., COLUMBUS, OHIO

CC: COLUMBUS CONSULTING :
1050 BRYDEN ROAD, COLUMBUS, OH. 43205 T: 614-361-0447 F: 614-257-1502

BZA VARIANCE APPLICATION FOR:

13E_ | REVIBEN | DaTE
VAL oseazn)
SITE VARIANCE PLAN

V1

13.0634.00
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% diudf # BOARD OF ZONING ADJUSTMENT APPLICATION

”*’“tﬁ'ﬁ City of Columbus, Ohio * Department of Building & Zoning Services ‘
Mapar Mizkol B, Celewan 757 Carolyn Avenue, Columbus, Ohio 43224 » Phone: 614-645-7433« www.columbus.goy

PROJECT DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

Parties having a 5% or more interest in the project that is the subject of this application.

THIS PAGE MUST BE FILLED OUT COMPLETELY AND NOTARIZED. Do not indicate ‘NONE’ in the space
provided.

'APPLICATION#_ 13310-00000-00258

STATE OF OHIO ‘ 2021 LOCKBOURNE ROAD
COUNTY OF FRANKLIN

Being first duly cautioned and sworn gJAME J&’// ol /U GWwE ﬂ/ 9—7\/

of (COMPLETE ADDRESS) O PLYPDEN 120 Coxewu S, OF FZ26%5 ~ !
deposes and states that (he/she) is the APPLICANT, AGENT OR DULY AUTHORIZED ATTORNEY FOR SAME and the ‘
following is a list of all persons, other partnerships, corporations or entities having a 5% or more interest in the project which is ‘
the subject of this application and their mailing addresses: |

NAME COMPLETE MAILING ADDRESS :
ArLldsy M . DA E - PO LXK 722 CAR N )22 0H 42/ ‘
PoCCPo INVESTIMENTY OF colemts, ine 230l FArRnoo BVE, Caunmbrs ot 4;;ﬁ7f

, in the year O?y/-;
SIGNATURE OF NOTARY PUBLIC - _ %&w 5. %&/I’b\ ‘

My Commission Expires: 5 /L/ "'(Q : O/ é

PAULINE S. POLING . S
Notary Public, State of Chio* " - R
My Comm. Expires May 4, 201¢ |

Applications must be submitted by appointment. Call 614-645-4522 to schedule.

PLEASE NOTE: incomplete information will result in the rejection of this submittal. S
Please make all checks payable to the Columbus City Treasurer ‘

Revised 11/12 tmt ‘



